
ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams IRB Championships / 29/11/2018 

Mixed - EN 1 - Male IRB Rescue / heat by heat Finale
Heat Place Team Name Points Code
1 1 Australia Dickson(AUS-5) - Thomas(AUS-6) - Treloar(AUS-8) 20.0
1 2 New Zealand Edwards(NZL-7) - Edwards(NZL-6) - Baptist(NZL-8) 18.0
1 3 Great Britain Parry(GBR-5) - Evenden(GBR-8) - Fish(GBR-6) 16.0
1 4 Denmark Morgils(DEN-6) - Kure(DEN-5) - Frimann(DEN-7) 14.0
1 5 Poland Or?owski(POL-5) - Sikorski(POL-7) - Wo?oszyn(POL-8) 13.0
1 Japan Iizuka(JPN-8) - Ogura(JPN-5) - Yamaguchi(JPN-7) 0.0 DC F2
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams IRB Championships / 29/11/2018 

Mixed - EN 2 - Female IRB Rescue / heat by heat Finale
Heat Place Team Name Points Code
1 1 New Zealand Shrimpton(NZL-1) - Ferrier(NZL-2) - Key(NZL-4) 20.0
1 2 Australia Czerny(AUS-1) - Moloney(AUS-3) - Esdale(AUS-2) 18.0
1 3 Great Britain Doison(GBR-1) - Davidson(GBR-2) - Burlingham(GBR-3) 16.0
1 4 Belgium Nuyens(BEL-2) - Nuyens(BEL-1) - De Smit(BEL-3) 14.0
1 5 Denmark Ekblond(DEN-4) - Friderichsen(DEN-3) - Egebaek(DEN-1) 13.0
1 6 Japan Maneyama(JPN-3) - Saito(JPN-1) - Okamura(JPN-2) 12.0
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams IRB Championships / 29/11/2018 

Mixed - EN 3 - Male IRB Rescue Tube / heat by heat Finale
Heat Place Team Name Points Code
1 1 New Zealand Edwards(NZL-7) - Edwards(NZL-6) - Shrimpton(NZL-5) 20.0
1 2 Poland Kurek(POL-6) - Sikorski(POL-7) - Wo?oszyn(POL-8) 18.0
1 3 Great Britain Parry(GBR-5) - Daniels(GBR-7) - Fish(GBR-6) 16.0
1 4 Japan Matsui(JPN-6) - Yamaguchi(JPN-7) - Iizuka(JPN-8) 14.0
1 Australia Dickson(AUS-5) - Leith(AUS-7) - Treloar(AUS-8) 0.0 DC D10
1 Denmark Morgils(DEN-6) - Kure(DEN-5) - Frimann(DEN-7) 0.0 DC F2
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams IRB Championships / 29/11/2018 

Mixed - EN 4 - Female IRB Rescue Tube / heat by heat Finale
Heat Place Team Name Points Code
1 1 Australia Czerny(AUS-1) - Esdale(AUS-2) - Cain(AUS-4) 20.0
1 2 New Zealand Shrimpton(NZL-1) - Ferrier(NZL-2) - Key(NZL-4) 18.0
1 3 Great Britain Doison(GBR-1) - Davidson(GBR-2) - Burlingham(GBR-3) 16.0
1 4 Belgium Nuyens(BEL-2) - De Smit(BEL-3) - Boden(BEL-4) 14.0
1 Japan Okamura(JPN-2) - Sugano(JPN-4) - Saito(JPN-1) 0.0 DC B1
1 Denmark Ekblond(DEN-4) - Friderichsen(DEN-3) - Egebaek(DEN-1) 0.0 DC F2
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams IRB Championships / 29/11/2018 

Mixed - EN 5 - Male IRB Mass Rescue / heat by heat Finale
Heat Place Team Name Points Code
1 1 New Zealand Edwards(NZL-7) - Edwards(NZL-6) - Baptist(NZL-8) - Shrimpton(NZL-5) 20.0
1 2 Great Britain Parry(GBR-5) - Evenden(GBR-8) - Fish(GBR-6) - Daniels(GBR-7) 18.0
1 3 Australia Dickson(AUS-5) - Thomas(AUS-6) - Leith(AUS-7) - Treloar(AUS-8) 16.0
1 4 Denmark Morgils(DEN-6) - Kure(DEN-5) - Frimann(DEN-7) - Jensby(DEN-8) 14.0
1 5 Japan Yamaguchi(JPN-7) - Ogura(JPN-5) - Iizuka(JPN-8) - Matsui(JPN-6) 13.0
1 Poland Or?owski(POL-5) - Sikorski(POL-7) - Wo?oszyn(POL-8) - Kurek(POL-6) 0.0 DC A6
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams IRB Championships / 29/11/2018 

Mixed - EN 6 - Female IRB Mass Rescue / heat by heat Finale
Heat Place Team Name Points Code
1 1 Australia Czerny(AUS-1) - Moloney(AUS-3) - Esdale(AUS-2) - Cain(AUS-4) 20.0
1 2 New Zealand Shrimpton(NZL-1) - Ferrier(NZL-2) - Key(NZL-4) - Robertson(NZL-3) 18.0
1 3 Denmark Ekblond(DEN-4) - Friderichsen(DEN-3) - Egebaek(DEN-1) - Bundgaard(DEN-2) 16.0
1 4 Great Britain Doison(GBR-1) - Davidson(GBR-2) - Burlingham(GBR-3) - Foot(GBR-4) 14.0
1 Belgium Nuyens(BEL-2) - Nuyens(BEL-1) - De Smit(BEL-3) - Boden(BEL-4) 0.0 DC E1 B1
1 Japan Sugano(JPN-4) - Okamura(JPN-2) - Maneyama(JPN-3) - Saito(JPN-1) 0.0 DC F2
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams IRB Championships / 29/11/2018 

Mixed - EN 7 - Mixed IRB Teams Rescue / heat by heat Finale
Heat Place Team Name Points Code
1 1 New Zealand Edwards(NZL-7) - Edwards(NZL-6) - Shrimpton(NZL-1) - Ferrier(NZL-2) 20.0
1 2 Australia Czerny(AUS-1) - Moloney(AUS-3) - Dickson(AUS-5) - Thomas(AUS-6) 18.0
1 3 Great Britain Parry(GBR-5) - Evenden(GBR-8) - Doison(GBR-1) - Davidson(GBR-2) 16.0
1 4 Denmark Morgils(DEN-6) - Kure(DEN-5) - Ekblond(DEN-4) - Friderichsen(DEN-3) 14.0
1 Japan Yamaguchi(JPN-7) - Iizuka(JPN-8) - Sugano(JPN-4) - Ogura(JPN-5) 0.0 DC 7.2A
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